Points/Payout as of 9/14/2019

LATE MODEL 2019 - ELKO! Schedule

Pos
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72
3M
13

19
21
31
51
32
14
52
54
26
42
75
29
50
25
18
12

22
20
23
50
17
41
14
00
17
58
17
28

Competitor
Jacob Goede
Chris Marek
Bryan Wrolstad
Owin Giles
Michael Haggar
Adam Bendzick
Ryan Varner
Justin Neisius
Jeremy Wolff
Devyn Stocker
Chad Walen
Dylan Moore
Lawrence Berthianue
Ryan Kamish
Joe Neisius
Andrew Schultz
Steve Anderson
Adam Oxborough
Michael Ostdiek
Nick Murgic
Jake Sernett
Nick Panitzke
Devin Schmidt
Steve Schultz
Steve Jr. Anderson
Jon Lemke
Donny Reuvers
Grant Brown
Brady Willett
Jerry Ziemiecki
Tyler Kingery
Derek Lemke

Matt Goede

Hometown
Carver, MN
Elko, MN
Faribault, MN
New Market, MN
Hanover, MN
New Prague, Ml
Shorewood, MN
Eagan, MN
Chaska, MN
Farmington, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Northfield, MN
New Hope, MN
Farmington, MN
Rosemount, MN
Webster, MN
Lakeville, MN
Montgomery, MN
Lakeville, MN
Rosemount, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Lakeville, MN
Webster, MN
Farmington, MN
Savage, MN
Dundas, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Alburnett, IA
Corcoran, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Savage, MN
New Germany, MN

Points
1452
1258
1188
1158
1081
1009

974
972
971
937
925
923
813
703
601
569
509
492
487
464
420
410
275
249
192
175
168
151
112

71

56

54

34

Gap

-194
-264
-294
-371
-443
-478
-480
-481
-515
-527
-529
-639
-749
-851
-883
-943
-960
-965
-988

-1032

-1042

1177

-1203

-1260

1277

-1284

-1301

-1340

-1381

-1396

-1398

-1418



Pos # Competitor Hometown Points Gap

34 2 Kyle Kirberger Ramsey, MN 10 -1442

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass 10/07/2019 9:15AM CST



Points/Payout as of 9/21/2019

THUNDER CAR 2019 - ELKO! Schedule

Pos
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26

#

3

37
25
75
92
6

14
1

32
55
56
9

07
36
28
86
23
8

10
13
50
11
56
20
20
4

Competitor
Conrad Jorgenson
Bryce Blohm

Eric Campbell
Keith Paulsrud
Norm Grabinger
Robert Michaels
Tony Holm

Dan Streiff
Jeremy Wolff
Jack Larson
Johnny Magnum
Adam Wiebusch
Dillon Sellner
Alex Vincent

Paul Neisius
Brandon Petersen
Steve Schultz
Ted Reuvers
Dustin Mann
Colin Neisius
Tom Luethe

Josh Thiering
Bryan Syer-Keske
James Lindgren
Curt Barfknecht

Greg Gernentz

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Hometown
Lakeville, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Rogers, MN
Faribault, MN
Burnsville, MN
Prior Lake, MN
New Market, MN
Chaska, MN
Edina, MN
Lakeville, MN
Shakopee, MN
Randolph, MN
Waterville, MN
Hastings, MN
Faribault, MN
Webster, MN
Dundas, MN
Elko, MN
Hastings, MN
West Salem, WI
Beloit, WI
Lakeville, MN
Rosemount, MN
Elko, MN

Red Wing, MN

Points Gap
1569 0
1539 -30
1447 -122
1174 -395
1122 -447
1049 -520
1037 -532

646 -923
577 -992
553 -1016
509 -1060
489 -1080
476 -1093
463 -1106
456 -1113
315 -1254
237 -1332
214 -1355
160 -1409
146 -1423
105 -1464
100 -1469
92 -1477
81 -1488

79 -1490
68 -1501

10/07/2019 9:15AM CST



Points/Payout as of 9/28/2019

POWER STOCK 2019 - ELKO! Schedule

Pos
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22

88

66P
83
56
411G
27
13
71
62
41M
40
33
63
16
0

10
55
10
24
19T

Competitor
Nick Oxborough
Michael Stoer
Taylor Goldman
Joe Prusak
Julie Jorgenson
Paul Hamilton
Ben Gannon
Darin Patnode
Matthew Frye
Tom Quade
Thomas Doten
Jason Michaud
Joshua Gernetz
Craig Werison
Eric Prindle
Madison Larson
Brian Adams
Dusty Mann
Brandon Plekkenpol
Kelcie Prusak
Kari Miller

James Tich

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Hometown
Lakeville, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Minnetonka, MN
CLAYTON, WI
Lakeville, MN
Hastings, MN
Dundas, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Bloomington, MN
Bloomington, MN
St Paul, MN
Otesgo, MN

Red Wing, MN
Elko, MN
Shakopee, MN
Edina, MN
Montgomery, MN
Farmington, MN
Shakopee, MN
Shakopee, MN
Eagan, MN
Crystal, MN

Points
1588
1532
1495
1394
1371
1277
1165
1053

745
618
581
517
384
261
192
176
160
158
133
124

75

13

-194
217
-311
-423
-535
-843
-970

-1007

-1071

-1204

-1327

-1396

1412

-1428

-1430

-1455

-1464

-1513

-1575

10/07/2019 9:15AM CST



LEGENDS 2019 - ELKO! Schedule

Pos
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28

47
03
17
26
19
75H

91
3L
21
8S
31
16
74

43
30
11M
100
3

2
88
18
87
87
13
2

Points/Payout as of 9/28/2019

Competitor

Cole Klein

Austin Jahr
Robert Carter

Jon Lemke

Will McCully

Mike Hanson
Baiden Heskett
Teddy Kottschade
Tristan Swanson
Luke Allen

Hans Roeschli
Colin Stocker
Greg Erhardt

Matt Allen
Jonathan Kemp
Bruce Allen
William Sawalich
Joe Valento
Jessie Mahoney
Aaron Marthaler
Dirk Henry

Robert Thurston
Christopher Konop
Amanda Brockhouse
Keith Paulsrud
Ryan Johnson
Tim Brockhouse

Cody Hatch

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Hometown
Rogers, MN
Farmington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Savage, MN
Rochester, MN
Savage, MN
Shakopee, MN
Ramsey, MN
Elko, MN
Minnetrista, MN
New Prague, MN
Farmington, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Minnetrista, MN
St. Peter, MN
Minnetrista, MN
, MN

Scandia, MN
Bloomington, MN
Glenwood, MN
Blaine, MN
Olivia, MN
Kenyon, MN
Shakopee, MN
Rogers, MN
Charlotte, NC
Shakopee, MN
Olivia, MN

Points Gap
1350 0
1349 -1
1209 -141
1204 -146
1057 -293
1019 -331

941 -409
866 -484
859 -491
830 -520
791 -559
750 -600
685 -665
676 -674
665 -685
664 -686
483 -867
475 -875
466 -884
451 -899
396 -954
337 -1013
327 -1023
173 -1177
96 -1254
87 -1263
68 -1282
40 -1310

10/07/2019 9:15AM CST



Points/Payout as of 9/28/2019

BANDOS 2019 - ELKO! Schedule

Pos # Competitor Hometown Points Gap
1 901 Alex Hartwig Portage, WI 581 0
2 13 Ayrton Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 532 -49
3 70 Josiah Kottschade Ramsey, MN 523 -58
4 54 Jensen Vadnais White Bear Lake, MN 480 -101
5 06 Adam Ratliff Apple Valley, MN 465 -116
6 07 Jackson Kottschade Ramsey, MN 431 -150
7 14 Kody King Forest City, IA 422 -159
8 56D Clayton Dorner Hastings, MN 411 -170
9 J3 Justin Ziemiecki Corcoan, MN 348 -233
10 87 Vincent Marthaler Glenwood, MN 273 -308
11 01 Zachary Konop Keynon, MN 220 -361
12 10 Danny Mann Elko, MN 125 -456
13 2.0 Evan Garofalo Farmington, MN 121 -460
14 99 Max Mabee Litchfield, MN 86 -495
15 63 James Starcher Lyman, NE 80 -501
16 100 Weston Marthaler Glenwood, MN 70 -511

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass 10/07/2019 9:15AM CST



